

**COTTAGE DELIGHT  
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION**

**MANGO CHUTNEY**

<b>Ingredient List</b>	Sugar, Mango (46%), Cane sugar vinegar, Salt, Ginger, Raisins, Chilli powder, Ginger purée, Ginger powder, Garlic powder, Caramel.			
<b>Technical Information</b>	No artificial additives			
<b>Allergens</b>	None			
<b>Dietary Information</b>	Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for Vegans	Yes
	Suitable for Coeliacs	Yes	Suitable for Milk Intolerants	Yes
	GMO Free	Yes		
<b>Nutrition Information</b>		<i>Per 100g</i>		
	Energy kcal	214		
	Energy kJ	908		
	Fat g	0.0		
	of which saturates g	0.0		
	Carbohydrate g	53.0		
	of which sugars g	48.0		
	Protein g	0.4		
	Salt g	1.9		
<b>Country of Origin</b>	Packed in England			
<b>Storage Conditions</b>	Ambient. Refrigerate after opening			
<b>Analytical Standards</b>	Target pH	2.5 - 3.5		
	Target Soluble Solids	57 - 59%		
<b>Manufacturing Process</b>	Refer to HACCP flow diagram for Production Cold fill.			

<b>CODE</b>	<b>PACKAGING TYPE</b>	<b>WEIGHT</b>	<b>SHELF LIFE</b>
200044	12oz Octagonal Jar	340g e	24 Months
200007	Catering Bucket	2.5kg e	12 Months

Page 1 of 1	Product Code Mango Chutney	Date 18/06/2014	Issue 3	Complied by Susan Jenkins	Authorised by
----------------	-------------------------------	--------------------	------------	------------------------------	---------------